
Unit: Persons

2021 632 23 10 9 104 -         1 20 22 3 24 24 7 9 58 -         4 -         8 39 235 32

2022 540 8 -          12 84 -         -         27 16 4 29 16 2 6 54 -         2 -         1 33 217 29

2023 431 6 7 5 50 1 -         21 20 2 14 11 2 2 45 1 1 -         1 27 179 36

2024 379 9 4 3 47 -         -         21 12 1 10 17 -          1 45 -         3 -         1 22 152 31

2025 387 4 5 2 35 -         -         21 6 1 8 17 2 -          64 -         -         -         3 20 165 34

Against

Narcotics

Act

Other
Offenses

of fraud

Offenses

of breach

of trust

and usury

Offenses

of

blackmail

ing or

intimidati

on

Offenses

of

Receivin

g Stolen

Property

Anti-

Corruption

Act

Controlling

Guns,

Ammunition

and Knives

Act

Offenses

of

misapprop

riation

Taipei Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice

 Number of inmates released on parole by crime

Year

(Month)
Total

Offenses

against

public

safety

Offenses

of

Counterfe

iting

Securities

Offenses

of forging

instrumen

ts or seals

Offenses

against

sexual

autonomy

Offenses

against

sexual

morality

Offenses

of

gambling

Offenses

of

homicide

Offenses

of

causing

bodily

harm

Offenses

against

personal

liberty

Offenses

of larceny

Offenses

of

robbery

Offenses

of snatch

of

property

235 

217 

179 

152 

165 

58 

54 

45 

45 

64 

104 

84 

50 

47 

35 

20 

27 

21 

21 

21 

0 100 200 300

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

Offenses of homicide

Offenses against sexual autonomy

Offenses of fraud

Against Narcotics Act

Persons

Taipei Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice

Number of inmates released on parole by crimeYears


