

Taipei Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice
Number of inmates released on parole by crime

Unit: Persons

Year (Month)	Total	Offenses against public safety	Offenses of Counterfeiting Securities	Offenses of forging instruments or seals	Offenses against sexual autonomy	Offenses against sexual morality	Offenses of gambling	Offenses of homicide	Offenses of causing bodily harm	Offenses against personal liberty	Offenses of larceny	Offenses of robbery	Offenses of snatch of property	Offenses of misappropriation	Offenses of fraud	Offenses of breach of trust and usury	Offenses of blackmailing or intimidation	Offenses of Receiving Stolen Property	Anti-Corruption Act	Controlling Guns, Ammunition and Knives Act	Against Narcotics Act	Other
2021	632	23	10	9	104	-	1	20	22	3	24	24	7	9	58	-	4	-	8	39	235	32
2022	540	8	-	12	84	-	-	27	16	4	29	16	2	6	54	-	2	-	1	33	217	29
2023	431	6	7	5	50	1	-	21	20	2	14	11	2	2	45	1	1	-	1	27	179	36
2024	379	9	4	3	47	-	-	21	12	1	10	17	-	1	45	-	3	-	1	22	152	31
2025	387	4	5	2	35	-	-	21	6	1	8	17	2	-	64	-	-	-	3	20	165	34

